
12/6/2019 Service Notice For Case: 13-2164-GA-CRS

V
NUMBER: 13-2164-GA-CRS

^ CASE DESCRIPTION: Verde Energy USA Ohio, LLC

DATE OF SERVICE: 12/6/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 1^ /

Sign Here:_ i>e_.

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

VERDE ENERGY USA OHIO LLC
KAREN WHITE
12140 WICKCHESTER LANE
SUITE 100
HOUSTON,TX 77079
Phone:571-259-1257
Fax:281-833-4886
Email:kwhite@sparkenergy.com

ATTORNEY
NONE

-ft*

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*White, Karen Marie Ms.
Spark Energy 

12140 Wickchester Ln 
Ste 100
Houston,TX 77079
Phone:(571)259-1257
Email:kwhite@verdeenergyusa.com

*Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-9547 

Fax:614-466-8574 
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov
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none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
file:///C:/disReports/13-2164ServiceNotice.html



12/6/2019 Service Notice For Case: 13-2164-GA-CRS

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none * Stanley, Trevor A Mr.
Major Energy Electric Services LLC 

100 Dutch Hill Road, Suite 310
Orangeburg,NY 10962 

Phone:347-226-3730 

Fax:718-228-2552 
Email:TStanley@gmail.com

none *Howard, Stephen M Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 E. Gay Street
XXXXX RETIRED XXXXX
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5401
Fax:614-719-4772
Email:smhoward@vorys.com

none *White, Karen Marie Ms.
Spark Energy 

12140 Wickchester Ln 
Ste 100
Houston,TX 77079
Phone:(571)259-1257
Email:kwhite@verdeenergyusa.com

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
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